
ALPINE FRESH ®

FRESH FRUITS & VEGETABLES

Brand:
Alpine Fresh

Grade
Statement

COO

Mexico
U.S.A
Peru

Weight
Statement
• 6 oz
• 8 oz
• 12 oz
• 1 lb
• 2.25 lb

ASPARAGUS
ASPERGES

*UPC labeled on back

COMMODITY

Asparagus

Asparagus

Asparagus

Asparagus

Asparagus

Asparagus

ORIGIN

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Domestic

CONV. / ORG.

Conventional

Conventional

Conventional

Conventional

Conventional

Conventional

UNIT

6 oz

8 oz

12 oz

1 lb

2.25 lb
(1 kg)

2.25 lb
(1 kg)

UNITS PER CASE

22

22

14

1 lb x 11
1 lb x 16

16

16

CASES PER PALLET

120

120

120

120
96 (PE) / 84 (MX)

36

36

UPCITEM #

94676

94676

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BAGGED



ALPINE FRESH ®

FRESH FRUITS & VEGETABLES

Brand:
Alpine Fresh

ASPARAGUS
ASPERGES

COMMODITY

Asparagus

Asparagus

ORIGIN

Import

Import

CONV. / ORG.

Conventional

Conventional

UNIT

1 lb bunch

1 lb bunch

PLU

4080

4080

UNITS PER CASE

11

28

CASES PER PALLET

140 (PE)
120 (MX)

48

UPC

BULK

SIZES

•  SMALL
•  STANDARD
•  STANDARD-1
•  LARGE

•  EXTRA LARGE
•  JUMBO
•  COLOSSAL


